Home Packaging Products Prototype Products Distributors Product Index Sales Contact Us
DIN / VME : CCK Series Subracks Kits
Part No. Width Height Depth Card Size
CCK160-3U 19" 3U { 5.25" } 235mm 160mm
CCK160-6U 19" 6U {10.50" } 235mm 160mm
CCK220-3U 19" 3U { 5.25" } 295mm 220mm
CCK220-6U 19" 6U {10.50" } 295mm 220mm
CCK220-9U 19" 9U { 15.75" } 295mm 220mm
CCK280-3U 19" 3U { 5.25" } 355mm 280mm
CCK280-6U 19" 6U {10.50" } 355mm 280mm
CCK280-9U 19" 9U { 15.75" } 355mm 280mm
CCK340-6U 19" 6U {10.50" } 415mm 340mm
CCK340-9U 19" 9U { 15.75" } 415mm 340mm
CCK400-6U 19" 6U {10.50" } 475mm 400mm
CCK400-9U 19" 9U { 15.75" } 475mm 400mm
DIN / VME : CCA Series Assembled Subracks
Part No. Width Height Depth Card Size
CCA160-3U 19" 3U { 5.25" } 235mm 160mm
CCA160-6U 19" 6U {10.50" } 235mm 160mm
CCA220-3U 19" 3U { 5.25" } 295mm 220mm
CCA220-6U 19" 6U {10.50" } 295mm 220mm
CCA220-9U 19" 9U { 15.75" } 295mm 220mm
CCA280-3U 19" 3U { 5.25" } 355mm 280mm
CCA280-6U 19" 6U {10.50" } 355mm 280mm
CCA280-9U 19" 9U { 15.75" } 355mm 280mm
CCA340-6U 19" 6U {10.50" } 415mm 340mm
CCA340-9U 19" 9U { 15.75" } 415mm 340mm
CCA400-6U 19" 6U {10.50" } 475mm 400mm
CCA400-9U 19" 9U { 15.75" } 475mm 400mm
DIN / VME : CCB Series Assembled Subracks with Backplane
Part No. Backplane Width Height Depth Card Size
CCB160-3U-121 12-Slot J1 19" 3U { 5.25" } 235mm 160mm
CCB160-6U-122 12-Slot J1/J2 19" 6U {10.50" } 235mm 160mm
CCB220-3U-121 12-Slot J1 19" 3U { 5.25" } 295mm 220mm
CCB220-6U-122 12-Slot J1/J2 19" 6U {10.50" } 295mm 220mm
CCB220-9U-122 12-Slot J1/J2 19" 9U { 15.75" } 295mm 220mm
CCB280-3U-122 12-Slot J1/J2 19" 3U { 5.25" } 355mm 280mm
CCB280-6U-122 12-Slot J1/J2 19" 6U {10.50" } 355mm 280mm
CCB280-9U-122 12-Slot J1/J2 19" 9U { 15.75" } 355mm 280mm
CCB340-6U-122 12-Slot J1/J2 19" 6U {10.50" } 415mm 340mm
CCB340-9U-122 12-Slot J1/J2 19" 9U { 15.75" } 415mm 340mm
CCB400-6U-122 12-Slot J1/J2 19" 6U {10.50" } 475mm 400mm
CCB400-9U-122 12-Slot J1/J2 19" 9U { 15.75" } 475mm 400mm
email us your requirements : inquire@vectorelect.com
Circbord®, Vectorbord® and VectorPak® are registered trademarks of Vector Electronics & Technology, Inc.
CompactPCI® is a registered trademark of PCIMG. © 2001 Vector Electronics & Technology, Inc. - All Rights Reserved